= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

NUMBER PLATE

HV7400-19

WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM

-

IS

(&)

LEGEND

. SCREW M5X14

VITE M5X14
TORNILLO M5X14
SCHRAUBE M5X14
VIS M5X14

. TEFLON WASHER

RONDELLA DI TEFLON
ARANDELA DE TEFLON
TEFLON SCHEIBE

RONDELLE EN TEFLON

. LARGE WASHER 05
RONDELLA LARGA 05
ARANDELA ANCHA @5
BREITE SCHEIBE @5
LARGE LAVEUSE @5

4. SELF-BLOCKING NUT
DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE
AUTO TUERCA DE BLOQUEO
SELBSTVERRIEGELUNG MUTTER
ECROU AUTO-BLOQUANT

5. SCREW M8X16
VITE M8X16
TORNILLO M8X16
SCHRAUBE M8X16
VIS M8X16

{ 0




